          NEW
 SUPPLIER                                                                                     NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER757
Panasonic
Alum
inum
 Caps, Leaded
This product is RoHS compliant.
+
–
Sleeve
ød±0.05 ø4 to ø8
øD + 0.5 F±0.5
ø10≤
Pressure relief
ø6.3≤
øD + 0.5L* 14 min.
3 min.
PANASONIC Radial Aluminum Electrolytics
Features:
•	 Endurance: 85°C 2000 h
•	 Smaller than series SU
•	 RoHs directive compliant
mouser.com/panasonic
667-ECA-1JM471	 ECA-1JM471	  470 	 63	 12.5x20	 750	 0.11	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-1JM102	 ECA-1JM102	  1,000 	 63	 16x25	 1100	 0.11	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-1JM222	 ECA-1JM222	  2,200 	 63	 18x35.5	 1400	 0.13	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2AMR47	 ECA-2AMR47	  0.47 	 100	 5x11	 10	 0.10	 0.5	 2.0
667-ECA-2AM010	 ECA-2AM010	  1.0 	 100	 5x11	 20	 0.10	 0.5	 2.0
667-ECA-2AM2R2	 ECA-2AM2R2	  2.2 	 100	 5x11	 30	 0.10	 0.5	 2.0
667-ECA-2AM3R3	 ECA-2AM3R3	  3.3 	 100	 5x11	 40	 0.10	 0.5	 2.0
667-ECA-2AM4R7	 ECA-2AM4R7	  4.7 	 100	 5x11	 50	 0.10	 0.5	 2.0
667-ECA-2AM100	 ECA-2AM100	  10 	 100	 5x11	 70	 0.10	 0.5	 2.0
667-ECA-2AM220	 ECA-2AM220	  22 	 100	 6.3x11.2	 115	 0.10	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2AM330	 ECA-2AM330	  33 	 100	 8x11.5	 145	 0.10	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2AM470	 ECA-2AM470	  47 	 100	 8x11.5	 180	 0.10	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2AM101	 ECA-2AM101	  100 	 100	 10x16	 350	 0.10	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2AM221	 ECA-2AM221	  220 	 100	 12.5x20	 550	 0.10	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2AM331	 ECA-2AM331	  330 	 100	 12.5x25	 700	 0.10	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2AM471	 ECA-2AM471	  470 	 100	 16x25	 900	 0.10	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2AM102	 ECA-2AM102	  1,000 	 100	 18x35.5	 1300	 0.10	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2CM010	 ECA-2CM010	  1 	 160	 6.3x11.2	 36	 0.16	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2CM2R2	 ECA-2CM2R2	  2.2 	 160	 6.3x11.2	 53	 0.16	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2CM3R3	 ECA-2CM3R3	  3.3 	 160	 6.3x11.2	 66	 0.16	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2CM4R7	 ECA-2CM4R7	  4.7 	 160	 6.3x11.2	 78	 0.16	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2CM100	 ECA-2CM100	  10 	 160	 10x12.5	 105	 0.16	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2CM220	 ECA-2CM220	  22 	 160	 10x16	 175	 0.16	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2CM330	 ECA-2CM330	  33 	 160	 10x20	 235	 0.16	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2CM470	 ECA-2CM470	  47 	 160	 12.5x20	 320	 0.16	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2CM101	 ECA-2CM101	  100 	 160	 12.5x25	 515	 0.16	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2CM221	 ECA-2CM221	  220 	 160	 16x31.5	 830	 0.16	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2CM331	 ECA-2CM331	  330 	 160	 18x31.5	 1090	 0.16	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2CM471	 ECA-2CM471	  470 	 160	 18x40	 1440	 0.16	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2DM010	 ECA-2DM010	  1.0 	 200	 6.3x11.2	 34	 0.18	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2DM2R2	 ECA-2DM2R2	  2.2 	 200	 6.3x11.2	 50	 0.18	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2DM3R3	 ECA-2DM3R3	  3.3 	 200	 6.3x11.2	 62	 0.18	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2DM4R7	 ECA-2DM4R7	  4.7 	 200	 8x11.5	 86	 0.18	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2DM100	 ECA-2DM100	  10 	 200	 10x12.5	 100	 0.18	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2DM220	 ECA-2DM220	  22 	 200	 10x20	 180	 0.18	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2DM330	 ECA-2DM330	  33 	 200	 10x20	 220	 0.18	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2DM470	 ECA-2DM470	  47 	 200	 12.5x20	 300	 0.18	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2DM101	 ECA-2DM101	  100 	 200	 16x25	 475	 0.18	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2DM221	 ECA-2DM221	  220 	 200	 18x31.5	 835	 0.18	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2DM331	 ECA-2DM331	  330 	 200	 18x40	 1140	 0.18	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2EM010	 ECA-2EM010	  1 	 250	 6.3x11.2	 34	 0.18	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2EM2R2	 ECA-2EM2R2	  2.2 	 250	 6.3x11.2	 50	 0.18	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2EM3R3	 ECA-2EM3R3	  3.3 	 250	 8x11.5	 72	 0.18	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2EM4R7	 ECA-2EM4R7	  4.7 	 250	 8x11.5	 86	 0.18	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2EM100	 ECA-2EM100	  10 	 250	 10x16	 110	 0.18	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2EM220	 ECA-2EM220	  22 	 250	 10x20	 180	 0.18	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2EM330	 ECA-2EM330	  33 	 250	 12.5x20	 250	 0.18	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2EM470	 ECA-2EM470	  47 	 250	 12.5x25	 330	 0.18	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2EM101	 ECA-2EM101	  100 	 250	 16x31.5	 530	 0.18	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2EM221	 ECA-2EM221	  220 	 250	 18x40	 930	 0.18	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2VM010	 ECA-2VM010	  1.0 	 350	 6.3x11.2	 32	 0.20	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2VM2R2	 ECA-2VM2R2	  2.2 	 350	 8x11.5	 55	 0.20	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2VM3R3	 ECA-2VM3R3	  3.3 	 350	 8x11.5	 60	 0.20	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2VM4R7	 ECA-2VM4R7	  4.7 	 350	 10x12.5	 65	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2VM100	 ECA-2VM100	  10 	 350	 10x20	 115	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2VM220	 ECA-2VM220	  22 	 350	 12.5x20	 195	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2VM330	 ECA-2VM330	  33 	 350	 16x25	 300	 0.20	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2VM470	 ECA-2VM470	  47 	 350	 16x25	 325	 0.20	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2VM101	 ECA-2VM101	  100 	 350	 18x31.5	 535	 0.20	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2GM010	 ECA-2GM010	  1.0 	 400	 6.3x11.2	 32	 0.20	 0.5	 2.5
667-ECA-2GM2R2	 ECA-2GM2R2	  2.2 	 400	 8x11.5	 50	 0.20	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2GM3R3	 ECA-2GM3R3	  3.3 	 400	 10x12.5	 54	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2GM4R7	 ECA-2GM4R7	  4.7 	 400	 10x16	 72	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2GM100	 ECA-2GM100	  10 	 400	 10x20	 115	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2GM220	 ECA-2GM220	  22 	 400	 12.5x25	 215	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2GM330	 ECA-2GM330	  33 	 400	 16x25	 275	 0.20	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2GM470	 ECA-2GM470	  47 	 400	 16x31.5	 350	 0.20	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2GM101	 ECA-2GM101	  100 	 400	 18x40	 600	 0.20	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2WM010	 ECA-2WM010	  1 	 450	 8x11.5	 37	 0.20	 0.6	 3.5
667-ECA-2WM2R2	 ECA-2WM2R2	  2.2 	 450	 10x12.5	 44	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2WM3R3	 ECA-2WM3R3	  3.3 	 450	 10x16	 60	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2WM4R7	 ECA-2WM4R7	  4.7 	 450	 10x20	 79	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2WM100	 ECA-2WM100	  10 	 450	 12.5x20	 130	 0.20	 0.6	 5.0
667-ECA-2WM220	 ECA-2WM220	  22 	 450	 16x25	 210	 0.20	 0.8	 7.5
667-ECA-2WM330	 ECA-2WM330	  33 	 450	 16x31.5	 285	 0.20	 0.8	 7.5
Price EachValue
(µF) 1
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER